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CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)

Melting point

Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis
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Prednisolone
50-24-8

298%

L2205353

P276607

2

482024

Store at -20°C

Limit Values
98-100(%)
232-240(°C)
Conforms to Structure

Result

99.68100 %
239.83800 °C
Conforms to Structure
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